
Semaine International Cannes - Finn Dinghy 
Frankreich (FRA)
11.02.-14.02.2025
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gemeldet: 38 gestartet: 38 gezeitet: 38

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 8 Streicher: 1

1 SUI 7 BURGER Christoph **.SUI BFD 4 1 4 3 4 1 3 20.0 

2 GBR 74 CRISPIN Lawrence **.GBR BFD 3 3 1 1 5 2 6 21.0 

3 SUI 59 BOVAY Simon **.SUI 1 6 2 3 4 3 4 4 21.0 

4 GER 8 EIERMANN Jürgen BW.057 RCR 4 2 6 9 9 8 3 1 33.0 

5 FIN 201 SJOBERG Kristian **.FIN BFD 8 4 2 2 2 5 16 39.0 

6 ESP 22 BEDOYA MEY Adrian **.ESP 2 5 7 5 12 9 12 2 42.0 

7 NOR 26 EMHJELLEN Steffen **.NOR BFD 1 5 8 5 14 11 9 53.0 

8 SUI 41 WÄLCHLI Dominique **.SUI 3 12 8 14 11 10 10 5 59.0 

9 SUI 95 GOOD Michael **.SUI 10 9 14 7 13 12 9 8 68.0 

10 ESP 76 CARDONA Alejandro **.ESP 11 10 11 10 14 15 7 7 70.0 

11 SUI 83 WITTICH Juerg **.SUI 8 18 9 15 6 1 15 19 72.0 

12 ITA 4 FAGGIANI Francesco **.ITA 5 17 10 6 15 19 6 18 77.0 

13 GER 19 BOLLONGINO Andreas BW.115 JSR 7 13 16 12 7 26 20 11 86.0 

14 SUI 99 CHAPUIS Laurent **.SUI 6 16 12 13 10 DNC 17 23 97.0 

15 SUI 12 BUERGI Franz **.SUI 15 23 13 16 20 11 14 10 99.0 

16 SUI 33 SEGER Bernhard **.SUI 14 7 18 21 23 6 23 12 101.0 

17 SUI 20 BEYELER Michael **.SUI 9 19 22 23 17 16 8 17 108.0 

18 NOR 55 HELDAL Arild **.NOR 12 25 15 11 8 29 13 27 111.0 

19 SUI 1 FATZER Hans **.SUI 16 22 23 22 19 13 18 22 132.0 

20 GER 277 RIMMELE Bernd BW.027 YCI 19 30 20 17 22 17 16 21 132.0 

21 GER 477 LEISSNER Harald BW.115 JSR 17 14 19 18 21 27 19 26 134.0 

22 SUI 39 STOCKLI Hans **.SUI 20 11 17 30 28 18 29 15 138.0 

23 FRA 60 CUTUGNO Jean Francois **.FRA 21 15 21 24 27 20 25 14 140.0 

24 GER 315 BOOG Christoph BW.027 YCI 18 26 28 20 18 33 26 31 167.0 

25 GER 202 ELSÄSSER Rolf BW.042 STSC BFD 20 24 26 24 22 32 20 168.0 

26 FRA 888 CLAUDEL Bernard **.FRA 24 28 26 29 30 23 31 13 173.0 

27 FRA 869 BAUMGARTEN Regis **.FRA 26 24 25 25 DNC 25 27 24 176.0 

28 GER 335 RIMMELE Axel BW.027 YCI DNC DNC DNC 19 16 7 21 DNC 180.0 

29 FRA 89 LE BIAVANT Olivier **.FRA 22 27 31 27 26 35 22 25 180.0 

30 GBR 8 HILL Laurent **.GBR 23 29 29 31 29 34 28 28 197.0 

31 GER 678 WILMERS Christian BW.027 YCI 27 21 30 DNS DNC 32 24 29 202.0 

32 FRA 80 HINFRAY Christophe **.FRA 29 33 32 32 DNC 28 30 30 214.0 

33 SUI 27 HAITZ Dominik **.SUI 13 DNC DNC DNC DNC 21 DNC DNC 229.0 

34 FRA 117 LE CHATELIER Pierre **.FRA DNF DNC 27 28 25 DNC DNC DNC 236.0 

35 FRA 112 BESSE Christian **.FRA 28 32 DNC DNC DNC 24 DNC DNC 240.0 

36 FRA 800 ZOCCOLA Yves **.FRA 25 31 DNS DNC DNC 31 DNC DNC 243.0 

37 GER 311 WAGNER Ralf BW.027 YCI 30 34 DNC DNC DNC 36 33 DNC 250.0 

38 MON 234 KURTZ Michael **.MON DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 30 DNC DNC 264.0 
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